

Abstract of cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) constn of Reference working Benchmark - as per specn Qty ndop - (7) item (ii) 0.815 km @ Rs 6234.15 - Rs 50812.00					
(ii) constn of Reference pillar Qty ndop - (7) item (ii) 0.815 km @ Rs 5146.50/km - 41942.00					
(1/3) clearing and grubbing road Land - as per specn Qty ndop - (7) item (2) 0.57 hect @ Rs 49809.13 Rs 283912.00					
(3/4) constn of embankment With Material - as per specn R/W with 100mm lead Qty ndop - (8) Item (3) 533.575 m @ Rs 151.50 - Rs 80837.00					
(2/6) R/W with 100mm lead Qty ndop (8) item (3) 228.675 m ³ @ Rs 194.95 - Rs 44580.00					
(4/2) constn of sub grade section Shoulder - as per specn Qty ndop (8), (10), item (4), (11) 12386.79 + 15000 = 2516.92 m ³ @ Rs 196.83 - Rs 495405.00 Rs = 658488.00					

Continuation

$$B/F = 658488 = 0$$

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/9) Contn of ground work base as per specn Qty vide p- (8) item No. (5) 657440 m ³ p. No. (10) item No. (10) 510.08 m ³ 667.48 m ³ 2040.27 2061.97 m ³ Rs 1361839.20					
(6/10) Contn of W.B.M. GR-3 providing and laying, spreading - GR-3 vide p- (8) item (5) 135.00 m ³ p- (17) item (11) 96.07 231.07 m ³ (2) Rs 3061.97 m ³ Rs 707529.40					
(7/18) Laying cement concrete pipe NP-3 - 300 mm dia & 10 m vide p- 9 item (8) 40 m ³ (2) 840.60 m ³ Rs 336240.00					
(8/26) e/w in excavation of foundation - as per specn Qty vide p- (1) item (9) 85.67 m ³ p- (13) item (1) 77.4 m ³ 164.07 m ³ (2) Rs 28571 m ³ Rs 46879.00 Rs 2808359/					

B/F- 2808359=0

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(97/27) providing concrete (PCC) for plain concrete in open foundation. as per specm.				
Qty volup (9), item (10) -			6.45 M ³	
Qty vol P (13), item (10) -			9.67 M ³	
			<u>16.12 M³</u>	
(a) Rs 52.55 / M ³ -				Rs 862.97 = 00
(10/28) providing concrete for plain concrete in open foundation				
Qty volup (11), item (11) -			4.16 M ³	
Qty volup (13), item (11) -			4.85 M ³	
			<u>9.01 M³</u>	
(a) Rs 51.59 / M ³ -				Rs 465.42 = 00
(11/29) plain/Reinforced concrete in sub structure. as per				
Qty volup (5), item (12) -			29.66 M ³	
Qty volup (14), item (14) -			34.12 M ³	
			<u>63.78 M³</u>	
Limit Qty - 63.65 M ³ (a) Rs				
5369.94 / M ³ -				Rs 3417.97 = 00
(12/30) plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub structure Qty vol				
P - (12), item (12) -			4.16 M ³	
(a) Rs 63.57 / M ³ -				Rs 283.57 = 00
(13/31) supplying fitting bar				
Qty volup (16), item (16) -			1.06 M ³	
(a) Rs 7809.27 / M ³ -				Rs 8309.12 = 00

Continuation

Rs 38133.24

B/F = 3813324.20

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/31) providing sloping reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure & y slope (16)					
item (7) 3.74 M ³ @ R 8					
7.57 6.5 M ³ @ R 8					27144.20
(15/33) Backfilling behind abutment wing wall & y					
side p (16), item (8)					
35.38 M ³ @ R 874.95					30955.20
(16/34) providing weep hole in brick masonry & y side p (16), item (9) 3.6 M ³ @					
R 136.11/each					4900.20
(17) providing sloping cement concrete (NP ₃) pipe & y side					
P (10), item (13)					
(18/36) For 1000MM (15MM) @ 4235.84					63838.20
(19/37) For 600MM (7.5MM) @ 1334.65					10010.20
(20/39) Laying bedding on well compacted & y side p (10), item (14) 9.63 M ³					
@ R 610.51					5880.20
					39560.50

Continuation

B/F = 3956051 = 40

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/40) Filling in foundation cracks					
Qty ndep (10), item (15)					
19.195 m ³ @ Rs 10.57					Rs 11719 = 40
(20/11) providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty ndep (17), item (12)					
3080.85 m ² @ Rs 54.81					Rs 168861 = 40
(21/12) P/Applying TACK coat					
(Rs-1) Qty ndep (17)					
item (15) 3080.85 m ² @ Rs					
18.61/m ²					Rs 57335 = 40
(22/13) providing, laying and rolling of close graded premium surface 20mm (S-40)					
Qty ndep 3080.85 m ²					
@ Rs 221.05/m ²					Rs 681022 = 40
(23/15) P/V Driveway KN Qty					
ndep (18), item (15)(i)					
2 NOS @ Rs 2286.81					Rs 4574 = 40
(24/16) 200mm Qty ndep (18)					
item (15)(ii) - 04 NOS @ Rs					
648.97/each					Rs 2596 = 40

Continuation

Rs = 4882158 = 40

B/F = 4882158 = 40

25

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/18) painting two coats on New concrete side					
P- (18), item- (16)				89.28	
M ² @ Rs 105.04/m ²					Rs 9378 = 40
(25/19) painting New letters/figure of any shade on concrete					
(18), item (17)				832.00 per	
cy @ Rs 0.52					Rs 4332.00
(26/20) P/F of typical MMSX in concrete					
ndep- (18), item (18)					

102 Nos @ Rs 10947.95 = Rs 18962.00

(27/22) P/F of retro-reflective cautioning on concrete					
P- (19) item (19) 04					
Nos @ 5006.90/m ²					Rs 20028.20

(28/23) P/F of retro-reflective cautioning on concrete					
item (19) (ii) 8 Nos @					
Rs 3658.43/m ²					Rs 29267.20

(29/24) P/F of retro-reflective cautioning on concrete					
(iii) 2 Nos @					
Rs 8291.16					Rs 16582.20

Rs 511793.60

Continuation

4979742/5

B/F = 93 79 792 = 50

Allotment 1 - 41.50 Less

26

Sch. XIV - Form No. 134

27-01-2020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30 25 Road marking for hot applied thermoplastic Compound - Acrydite					
p - (10) iter (20)					162.90
/m ² @ Rs 85220/m ²					Rs 138194 = 00
					Rs 5117936 = 00
Less 0.25% below as per agreement					Rs (-) 12795 = 00
					Rs 5105141 = 00
Limited to :- 41,50,000 = 00					
Less previous payments as per					- 12955096 = 00
					Rs 2150045 = 00

Subscribed
99/1/10
G.B. Jethani

10/5/20

C98
12/5/20